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RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL

Ed Kleber, 
Managing Broker  ................304-7073
Rhonda Brendel...................593-4210
Lois Cremin .........................973-7699
Kris Dempsey ......................567-7531
Sara Erwin ................... 269-849-5129
Bob Freeman .......................830-7315
Julie Goodin.........................979-4838
Yvonne Green......................781-0417

Kim Johnson ........................334-8346
Bill Kealey ............................407-6309
Lindsey Maas ......................402-4001
Sheila Riggs ........................409-6286
Amanda Stehlik ...................343-5664
Jenny Svoboda ............ 314-255-9069
Abbie Switzer.......................210-6789
Sue Wurth ............................530-0040

Sold On

Team Work!

Highland, IL 654-5575 • Breese, IL 526-0021

ImmacuLate custom aLL BrIck 
on 20 acres, privacy, horses welcomed, 

geo-thermal & up-grades galore! Split BR 
plan w/walk-ins.

$485,500 (alhamBRa) H16208  

aLL new, move In ready
2BR, 2Ba home in town. 

Centrally located!
$105,000 (highland) H16620

adoraBLed, remodeLd 2Br, 
1 Ba Home w/outbuildings on a corner 

lot.  Ready to be moved into!
$79,900 (St. JaCoB) H16870 

3Br/1Ba Home on 2 acres 
in country.

$79,900 (poCahontaS) B16893

tHIs 2Br, 1Ba Is not a drIve By.  
all remodeled & updated inside. move 

in ready!
$69,000 (CollinSville) H16843  

enjoy tHe BeautIfuLLy 
Landscaped Backyard oasis w/
this 3BR, 1.5Ba home in the country.
$149,900 (poCahontaS) H16947  

aBsoLuteLy stunnIng 1 1/2 
story on 1 acre. 4BR, 4Ba, 

4 car garage.
$335,000 (highland) H16987  

exceptIonaL weLL-maIntaIned 
3Br mostly brick home w/24 x 34 gar. & 

gorgeous backyard & patio.
$175,500 (highland) H16986  

very nIce aLL BrIck 3Br, 2Ba 
rancH Updated & move-in ready!
$132,500 (gReenville) H17017  

no steps Here! 
3BR, 2Ba, large living room, kitchen & 
master BR w/laminate flooring. Several 

outbuildings w/carport.
$124,900 (St. JaCoB) H17012  

BeautIfuL 3Br, 3Ba w/many updates 
& laundry room on main level.

$101,500 (naShville) H17011 

Investors’ deLIgHt! charming 
home in heart of town. 2BR, 1Ba, wood 

flooring & nice yard w/det. gar.
$59,900 (highland) H17009  

BeautIfuL 4Br, 2Ba on 4.75 acres 
w/2 barns.

$184,999 (new doUglaS) H17004  

LoveLy 3Br, 2Ba w/beautiful 
landscaping in front & a 12x12 

drive-thru shed.
$74,900 (poCahontaS) H16982  

BeautIfuL 3Br BrIck Home  
located on a large lot. tons of updates!

$159,900 (aviSton) H16993  

wooded 2 acre 3Br, 3Ba 
rancH w/4 car detached garage
$350,000 (highland) H16949 

modern masterpIece aLL BrIck 
4BR, 4Ba ranch w/fin. walkout ll, salt 

water pool, 3 car side load gar.
$485,000 (highland) H16916

coLonIaL Beauty, 1 1/2 story, 
4Br, 4Ba 2 car garage w/additional 

parking pad. 
$269,000 (highland) h16803  

convenIent access to 
Inter-state from this 3BR, 
2Ba large, corner lot charmer. 

no carpet here, ceramic tile thru-
out. highland school dis. 

$124,900 (pieRRon) H16929

BeautIfuL updated 2Br, 
1Ba   w/new SS appliances & 

fenced in yard.
$68,900 (faiRview htS) 

H16851

3Br, 2Ba, Spacious ups. master ste. w/
bonus room. Kitchen newly remodeled & 

ready for your personal touch.
$87,000 (BReeSe) H16927

wHy rent? Upper level 2BR, 1Ba 
condo w/private washer & dryer.
$51,000 (highland) H16745

BeautIfuL open spacIous 3Br, 
3Ba w/vaulted ceiling, finished ll, 2 car 

garage on corner lot.
$204,900 (highland) H16769 

ImmacuLate custom aLL BrIck 
attractIve 2Br, 2Ba vILLa

w/ open fLoor pLan, handicapped 
accessible, 1 car attached garage.

$155,000 (highland) H16519  

2-3Br, cHeaper tHan rent
highland school district.

$50,000 (highland) H16568 

BeautIfuL updated 2Br, 2Ba 
vILLa w/ a large wooded backyard.

$169,900 (highland) H16658   

BeautIfuL custom dupLex on 
carLyLe Lake. Sits on 55 acres w/its 
own stocked lake, fireplaces & fireside 

jacuzzis.
$595,000 (CaRlyle) H16697   

3Br, 2Ba spacIous open LIvIng 
w/wood flooR, vaUlted Ceiling, 

2 CaR gaR.
$228,900 (highland) H16584  

New coNstructioN
gorgeous cape cod vILLa 

w/2BR, 2Ba, featuring vaulted open 
floor plan & 2 car attached garage
$145,000 (highland) H16946  

New coNstructioN

stunnIng new 3Br, 2Ba, 2 car 
over-sized garage home w/top of the 

line features.
$233,900 (highland) H16644 

New coNstructioN

2 Lots (c-3 Bus. dIst.) soLd 
togetHer w/total lot size of 145 x 125 

iRR located on lg. corner lot 
w/ approx. 145 ft. of frontage.

$125,000 (highland)  H16439

coMMerciAL
prIme offIce space

cLose to anderson HospItaL! 
one-level, 3,965 sq. ft. (gross), Zone B!

turn-Key.
$499,900 (maRyville) H16482

coMMerciAL
2 Lots (c-2 Bus. dIst.) soLd 

togetHer w/totaL Lot sIze of 
100 x 140 w/100 ft. of frontage on 
Broadway. agent related to seller.
$75,000 (highland)  H16438

coMMerciAL
10-unIt moteL w/ add. tanning room 
income. Close to winery, dining facilities 

& restaurants. 
$219,000 (poCahontaS) H16999  

coMMerciAL

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

THINKING OF A 
CAREER IN

REAL
ESTATE?

TEXT OR CALL
618-210-8089

OR 618-304-7073
FOR DETAILS.

Directions: Bunkum Rd. to Holy Cross 
to Lucinda, left on Mark Trail.

Directions:St. Rte. 40/143 to Pierron, 
to Main St.
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4Br, 3Ba on a Huge Lot in 
mascoutah.

$98,250 (maSCoUtah) H16931  

BeautIfuL 2 story, 4Br, 4Ba, small 
pond, in a subdivision.

$209,000 (highland) H16938  

cute 3Br, 1Ba in town w/big corner lot 
across from a park. 

$85,000 (BReeSe) H16932

9702 Mark Trail
fairview heighTs

881 Main sT.
Pierron

Hostess: 
Abbie switzer

Hostess: 
Julie Goodin

PRICE IMPROVED

PRICE IMPROVED

OPEN HOUSES
sunday, mar 25tH

1 pm - 3 pm


